Ssd Diskler

512GB

128GB

480GB

500GB

256GB

250GB

500GB

Uriin

INTENSO 3812450 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

1TB INTENSO PREMIUM 3835460 GEN3x4 2100/1700MB/s

SSD

2TB INTENSO MI500 3836470 5300/4500MB/s SSD

PNY CS2150 2TB 10200/8500 NVMe PCIe Gen5x4 M.2

SSD (M280CS2150-2TB-TB)

INTENSO 3812430 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

INTENSO 3813450 2.5" 520/480MB/s SSD

INTENSO 3835450 M.2 NVME GEN3 2100/1700MB/s
SSD

INTENSO 3812440 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

INTENSO 3835440 M.2 NVME GEN3
2100/1100/MB/s SSD

INTENSO MI500 3836450 5300/400MB/s SSD

1TB INTENSO MI500 3836460 GEN 4X4 5300/4500MB/s

SSD

1TB INTENSO 3812460 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

Marka

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Pny

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Stok Fiyat
10+ 57,66
10+ 104, 64
10+ 152,60
5+ 280,13
0 16,62
0 25,61
0 31,06
0 35,42
0 35,64
0 61,58
0 69,65
0 85,02

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb



2TB INTENSO 3812470 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

PNY CS900 250GB 535/500MB/s 2,5" SATA3 SSD
(SSD7CS900-250-RB)

PNY CS900 500GB 535/500MB/s 2,5" SATA3 SSD
(SSD7CS900-500-RB)

2TB PNY CS9600 SSD 2,5" SSD (SSD7CS900-2TB-RB)

PNY CS2230 2TB 3300/2600 NVMe PCIe M.2 SSD
(M280CS2230-2TB-RB)

Intenso

Pny

Pny

Pny

Pny

151,51 USD

14,93 USD

26,43 USD

101,37 USD

103,55 USD



